
Major Groups Nominees for the dialogue with CPR Bureau on 9 June 2020 
 

Major Groups 

Business and 

Industry 

James Donovan james.donovan@adec-innovations.com 

Stewart Harris Stewart_Harris@americanchemistry.com 

Children & Youth Teresa Oberhauser teresa.oberhauser@unmgcy.org 

Yugratna Srivastava yugratna.srivastava@unmgcy.org 

Farmers Wali Haider  walikhi@yahoo.com 

Gabor Figeczky g.figeczky@ifoam.bio 

Indigenous Peoples 

and their 

Communities 

Rodion Sulyandziga rodion@csipn.ru 

Local Authorities Yunus Arikan (will 

be able to attend 

between 4-5 pm 

CEST) 

yunus.arikan@iclei.org 

Jean-Baptiste Buffet Jb.buffet@uclg.org 

Natalia Uribe Climate@regions4.org 

NGOs Khawla Al-

Muhannadi  

khawla.almuhannadi@gmail.com 

Griffins Ochieng  ogriffins@gmail.com 

Sheikh Muhammad 

Khan 

m.bannuri@yahoo.com 

Scientific and 

Technological 

Community 

Mohamed 

Abdelraouf 

mhdraouf@yahoo.com 

Stephen Stec stephenstec@gmail.com 

Women Giulia Carlini  gcarlini@ciel.org 

Yuyun Ismawati yuyun@nexus3foundation.org 

Workers and Trade 

Unions 

Bert De Wel bert.dewel@ituc-csi.org 

 

Forum Norway Kathrine Sund-

Henriksen 

kathrine.sund-henriksen@forumfor.no 

Ingrid Rostad ingrid@forumfor.no 

Regional Facilitators 

North America RF Dan Burns danburns2017@gmail.com 

Jennifer Garard jennifer.garard@futureearth.org 

West Asia RF Fatema Frutan fatee_frutan@hotmail.com 

Tareq Hassan eng_taareq3333@hotmail.com 

Europe RF Patrizia Heidegger patrizia.heidegger@eeb.org 

Sophiko Akhobadze sophiko.akhobadze@rec-caucasus.org 

Africa RF Ms. Kenyangi 

Gertrude Kabusimbi 

ruralwomenug@gmail.com 

Ayman Bel Hassan 

Cherkaoui 

a.cherkaoui@fm6e.org 
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Latin America RF Pedro Pereira 

Marques da Cunha  

pedrocunha.eco@gmail.com 

Dalia Fernanda 

Marquez Añe 

abgdmarquez@gmail.com 

Asia and Pacific RF Sarojeni V Rengam sarojeni.rengam@panap.net 

Ajay K Jha k.ajay.j@gmail.com 
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